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 1.3.2: Number of course that include experiential learning through project work/field 

work/internship during last year  

Dept:CSE              Academic Year:2023-2024 

 

S.no Description Page No. 

1 Project Student List 2-5 

2 Field Work Students List 6-9 

 

  



2 
 

 

Name of the Student Studied Course on experiential learning through 

Project work/field work/internship 

 

Dept:CSE        Academic Year:2023-2024 

Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

Project Work 

1.  812420104001 ABDUL BASITH ALI M 

2.  812420104002 ABDUL FAYAS N 

3.  812420104003 ABDULKALAM S 

4.  812420104004 ABDULLAH B 

5.  812420104005 ABDUL RAHMAN M 

6.  812420104006 ABDUL WAASHIM T 

7.  812420104007 ABU FIRNAS A 

8.  812420104008 AHAMED SAMEER H 

9.  812420104009 AKIL KRISHNAN A 

10.  812420104011 ANAS MOHAMED J 

11.  812420104012 ANUDHARSHINI D 

12.  812420104013 ARAVINDH M 

13.  812420104014 ARUN N 

14.  812420104015 ARUNKUMAR E 

15.  812420104016 AZARUDEEN S 

16.  812420104017 BALAGURU N 

17.  812420104018 BALA KARTHIKEYAN S 

18.  812420104019 BHUVANESHWARI M 

19.  812420104020 DAYANITHI T 

20.  812420104021 DEEPAK P I 

21.  812420104022 DHARNESH R 

22.  812420104023 DHARSHINI K 

23.  812420104024 DINESH KUMAR D 

24.  812420104025 GEETHPRIYAN K 

25.  812420104026 GOBINATH S 

26.  812420104027 GOKUL G 

27.  812420104028 GOMATHI C 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

28.  812420104029 GUHAN S 

29.  812420104030 HAJA SHEIK ALLAUDEEN M 

30.  812420104031 HAJEE ALI A 

31.  812420104032 HARIHARASUDHAN K 

32.  812420104033 IJAS AHAMED T 

33.  812420104034 IMTHIYAS HUG I 

34.  812420104035 JAVIDAKBAR H A 

35.  812420104037 JOHN ZEON E 

36.  812420104038 KARTHIKEYAN J 

37.  812420104039 KARUPPASAMY M 

38.  812420104040 KAVIYA S 

39.  812420104041 KAVIYABHARATHI G 

40.  812420104042 KRISHNASAMY P 

41.  812420104043 LEELAVINOTH D 

42.  812420104044 MADHUBALA S 

43.  812420104047 MOHAMED ALJATH N 

44.  812420104048 MOHAMED ANAS J 

45.  812420104049 MOHAMED ARABATH S 

46.  812420104050 MOHAMED ASARAF S 

47.  812420104051 MOHAMED ASIK B 

48.  812420104052 MOHAMED EJAS M 

49.  812420104053 MOHAMED FAYAZ E 

50.  812420104054 MOHAMED MUHSIN H 

51.  812420104055 MOHAMED NASIF M 

52.  812420104056 MOHAMED RAFEEK M 

53.  812420104057 MOHAMED RAZICK J 

54.  812420104059 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN A 

55.  812420104060 MOHAMED TAWFEEQ S 

56.  812420104061 MOHAMED THASLEEM A 

57.  812420104062 MOHAMED YUNUS K 

58.  812420104063 MOHAN B 

59.  812420104064 MUFTHI MOHAMED M 

60.  812420104065 MURALI R 

61.  812420104066 NASREEN BANU A 

62.  812420104067 NIRANJAN S 

63.  812420104068 NOORUL SAMIMA A 

64.  812420104069 PAVITHRA S 

65.  812420104070 PREETHI C 

66.  812420104071 PREM SRI DEV M 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

67.  812420104072 PRIYADHARSHINI R 

68.  812420104073 RAHMATHULLAH A 

69.  812420104074 RAMYA E 

70.  812420104075 RIYASDEEN A 

71.  812420104076 RIYAZ AHAMED S 

72.  812420104077 SABARIVASAN N 

73.  812420104078 SAMSON A 

74.  812420104079 SANJAY S 

75.  812420104080 SANJAY V 

76.  812420104081 SANTHOSHKUMAR N 

77.  812420104082 SATHAM HUSSAIN A 

78.  812420104083 SHAIK MOHAMED FAHAD T 

79.  812420104084 SHEIK ABDUL RAJAK M 

80.  812420104085 SHERLY HELEN R 

81.  812420104086 SHIFANA MINAZH S 

82.  812420104087 SHREYA S 

83.  812420104088 SOPHIYA S 

84.  812420104090 SOUNDARYA S 

85.  812420104091 SUBITHA M 

86.  812420104092 SUDARVIZHI S 

87.  812420104093 SUHAINA R 

88.  812420104094 TEJASHWINI T 

89.  812420104096 VEENA JASMINE R 

90.  812420104097 VENKATESHWARAN E 

91.  812420104098 VISHWANATHAN C 

92.  812420104099 YASAR ARABATH A 

93.  812420104100 YUVARAJ J 

94.  812420104301 ABDUL KALAM J 

95.  812420104303 ANUPRIYA S 

96.  812420104304 DHANISH AHAMED R 

97.  812420104306 HARISHMA K 

98.  812420104309 IYYAPPAN S 

99.  812420104310 JANANI K M 

100.  812420104311 JANA PRASATH B 

101.  812420104312 JEYA PRATHISH M 

102.  812420104313 LOGITHRAJ S 

103.  812420104314 MOHAMED AFRITH I 

104.  812420104315 MOHAMED ANAS K 

105.  812420104316 MOHAMED IRFAN J 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

106.  812420104317 MOHAMED JAVITH A 

107.  812420104318 MOHAMED JULPER KHAN M 

108.  812420104320 MOHAN P S 

109.  812420104321 MUTHU MUKILAN P 

110.  812420104325 NAZIR AHAMED K 

111.  812420104327 RAGUNATH T 

112.  812420104328 REFAN M 

113.  812420104329 SANTHOSH G 

114.  812420104330 SARANMATHI R 

115.  812420104331 SATHIYA PRIYA B 

116.  812420104332 SUDHARSAN M 

117.  812420104334 VINOTHA R 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

Field Work 

III-Year CSE 

1.  812421104008 ANBU G K 

2.  812421104017 DEVANANDH R 

3.  812421104018 DINESH KUMAR K 

4.  812421104032 HAROON RAHMAN J 

5.  812421104033 HARRIS J 

6.  812421104036 JANARTHAN R 

7.  812421104040 KANNAN S 

8.  812421104045 KISHORE E 

9.  812421104050 MANIKANDAN V 

10.  812421104054 MOHAMED ARSHATH J 

11.  812421104055 MOHAMED ASHIK S 

12.  812421104056 MOHAMED ASMAL S 

13.  812421104057 MOHAMMED FOUZI M 

14.  812421104059 MOHAMED JAVID M 

15.  812421104061 MOHAMED THOUFIC B 

16.  812421104063 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM M 

17.  812421104067 MUKIL AKASH S 

18.  812421104071 NITHARSHAN VS 

19.  812421104075 PARANTHAGACHOZHAN K 

20.  812421104077 POTRISELVAN I 

21.  812421104003 ABDUL AJEES A 

22.  812421104035 ISMAIL S 

23.  812421104043 KATHIRAVAN T 

24.  812421104079 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 

25.  812421104080 PREMKUMAR R 

26.  812421104087 SABARIVASAN M 

27.  812421104091 SANTHOSH N 

28.  812421104097 SHANMUGARAJESHWARAN K 

29.  812421104107 SRI RAM PANDIAN T 

30.  812421104108 SUDHARSANAM V 

31.  812421104082 RAJA RAM P 

32.  812421104112 THOUFEEQ ELAHI A 

33.  812421104116 VENKATESH R 

34.  812421104117 VICTOR BENADICT V 

35.  812421104119 VIGNESHWARAN P 

36.  812421104122 VINOTHKANNA V 

37.  812421104311 SRI DHANUSH BALAJI J 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

38.  812421104701 NIHAL ASFER K 

39.  812421104028 HAJA MOHAIDEEN J 

40.  812421104001 AARTHI M 

41.  812421104016 CHARUMATHI K 

42.  812421104021 FAISHAL SAHAANA N 

43.  812421104024 GOKILA B 

44.  812421104031 HARINI K 

45.  812421104034 INDHUMATHI A 

46.  812421104044 KEERTHANA R 

47.  812421104046 KOWSIKA S 

48.  812421104049 MAHESHWARI R 

49.  812421104052 MEENA S 

50.  812421104066 MONIKA R 

51.  812421104072 NITHYA HARINI R 

52.  812421104073 NOORUL JISRA M 

53.  812421104074 NOORUL MOUFICA M 

54.  812421104076 PARKAVI P 

55.  812421104084 RANJITHA R 

56.  812421104085 RASHEEDA REESHMAN M 

57.  812421104086 RINOSIYA BEGUM K 

58.  812421104088 SAFRIN SHAHANA A 

59.  812421104090 SAMEEHA AFRIN A 

60.  812421104093 SATHIYASHREE R 

61.  812421104092 SATHIYA K 

62.  812421104095 SHAMINA D 

63.  812421104098 SHARANYA J 

64.  812421104102 SINDHU S 

65.  812421104103 SNEHA L S 

66.  812421104105 SRINITHI J 

67.  812421104100 SHUBIKSHA K 

68.  812421104114 VAITHEESWARI K 

69.  812421104047 KRUTHIKA ROZHINI K 

70.  812421104310 SANDRAJESSICAH S 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

Field Work 

IV-Year CSE 

 

1.  812420104001 ABDUL BASITH ALI M 

2.  812420104005 ABDUL RAHMAN M 

3.  812420104004 ABDULLAH B 

4.  812420104007 ABU FIRNAS A 

5.  812420104009 AKILKRISHNAN A 

6.  812420104011 ANAS MOHAMED J 

7.  812420104013 ARAVINDH M 

8.  812420104014 ARUN N 

9.  812420104015 ARUN KUMAR E 

10.  812420104020 DAYANITHI T 

11.  812420104024 DINESH KUMAR D 

12.  812420104025 GEETH PRIYAN K 

13.  812420104026 GOBINATH S 

14.  812420104029 GUHAN S 

15.  812420104033 IJAS AHAMED T 

16.  812420104037 JOHN ZEON E 

17.  812420104038 KARTHIKEYAN J 

18.  812420104039 KARUPPASAMY M 

19.  812420104041 KAVIYABHARATHI G 

20.  812420104042 KRISHNASAMY P 

21.  812420104043 LEELAVINOTH.D 

22.  812420104053 MOHAMED FAYAZ E 

23.  812420104071 PREM SRI DEV M 

24.  812420104075 RIYASDEEN A 

25.  812420104077 SABARIVASAN N 

26.  812420104078 SAMSON.A 

27.  812420104079 SANJAY S 

28.  812420104080 SANJAY V 

29.  812420104081 SANTHOSHKUMAR N 

30.  812420104084 SHEIK ABDUL RAJAK M 

31.  812420104097 VENKATESHWARAN E 

32.  812420104099 YASAR ARABATH A 

33.  812420104100 YUVARAJ J 

34.  812420104301 ABDULKALAM J 

35.  812420104309 IYYAPPAN S 

36.  812420104311 JANAPRASATH B 

37.  812420104312 JEYAPRATHISH M 
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Sl.No Register Number Student Name 

38.  812420104314 MOHAMED AFRITH    

39.  812420104315 MOHAMED ANAS K 

40.  812420104316 MOHAMED IRFAN J 

41.  812420104317 MOHAMED JAVITH A 

42.  812420104318 MOHAMED JULPER KHAN M 

43.  812420104320 MOHAN P S 

44.  812420104321 MUTHUMUKILAN P 

45.  812420104325 NAZIR AHAMED K 

46.  812420104327 RAGUNATH T 

47.  812420104329 SANTHOSH G 

48.  812420104330 SARANMATHI R 

49.  812420104332 SUDHARSAN M 

50.  812420104062 MOHAMED YUNUS K 

51.  812420104008 AHAMED SAMEER H 

52.  812420104055 MOHAMED NASIF M 

53.  812420104021 DEEPAK P.I 

54.  812420104023 DHARSHINI K 

55.  812420104019 BHUVANESHWARI M 

56.  812420104040 KAVIYA S 

57.  812420104066 NASREEN BANU A 

58.  812420104068 NOORUL SAMIMA A 

59.  812420104069 PAVITHRA.S 

60.  812420104070 PREETHI C 

61.  812420104074 RAMYA E 

62.  812420104085 SHERLY HELEN R 

63.  812420104087 SHREYA.S 

64.  812420104088 SOPHIYA S 

65.  812420104090 SOUNDARYA.S 

66.  812420104091 SUBITHA M 

67.  812420104092 SUDARVIZHI S 

68.  812420104094 TEJASHWINI.T 

69.  812420104096 VEENA JASMINE R 

70.  812420104306 HARISHMA K 

71.  812420104331 SATHYA PRIYA B 

 


